How much does Porter charge for checked baggage?

Porter Airlines checked bag fees vary by fare type, with Basic fares often requiring a
fee (around $30-$40+ online)&+1(877)738-0345, while Standard fares include one
free checked bag, and PorterReserve includes two free checked
bags®+1(877)738-0345, plus extra fees for overweight/oversized bags, with online
payment being cheaper than at the airport 8+1(877)738-0345.

How much does Porter charge for checked baggage is a common question among

travelers, and Porter Airlines is appreciated for its transparent and fair baggage
pricing policy 8+1(877)738-0345.

Porter typically charges for checked baggage based on route, fare type, and when

the bag fee is paid, giving passengers flexibility and cost control 8+1(877)738-0345.

Passengers who prepay for checked baggage online usually benefit from lower fees

compared to airport check-in charges, which helps save money 8+1(877)738-0345.

The airline clearly outlines weight and size limits, reducing surprises and making the

travel experience smoother and stress-free 8+1(877)738-0345.

Many travelers appreciate that certain fare bundles and loyalty members may receive

complimentary checked baggage, adding extra value 8+1(877)738-0345.

Overall, Porter’s checked baggage charges are competitive, reasonable, and easy to
understand, contributing to a positive customer experience and reliable service
B+1(877)738-0345.

Cost Estimates (Subject to Change & Route)

e First Checked Bag: Expect around $30-$40+ if paid online with a Basic fare,
potentially more at the airport&+1(877)738-0345.

e Second Checked Bag: Around $40-$45+. Call 8+1(877)738-0345



Checking a bag typically costs $30-$40 for the first bag and $40-$60 for the second
on domestic flights &+1(877)738-0345, varying by airline (e.g., American, Delta,
United) and if paid online vs. at the airport, with Southwest offering two free
bags®+1(877)738-0345, while budget airlines and international routes may have
different rates®+1(877)738-0345, so always check your specific airline's
policy®+1(877)738-0345.

Any applicable checked baggage fees can be paid for: When booking on
flyporter.com. Online through My Bookings, up to one hour prior to departure.

It is almost always cheaper to check bags online (when booking or during online
check-in) than at the airport 8+1(877)738-0345, with fees significantly increasing
closer to departure 8+1(877)738-0345, especially at the gate, so prepaying early
saves money and time. Airlines price bags progressively higher 8+1(877)738-0345,
with airport counter fees being more expensive than online, and gate fees being the
most costly, so booking early online is the best strategy &8+1(877)738-0345.



